1875 LITTLE

1875 LITTLE VALLEY COURT, DE PERE, WI, 54115 VALLEY Court, De
Pere, WI, 54115

$499,900

Spacious 1 story home located on a dead end Court w/close proximity to the East River * 5 beds
Trail, shops/stores and Schools Repainted interior. This home features 5 beds (3 up, 2 * 3 baths
down), Great Rm w/Gas FP w/adjoining kitchen/dinette w/ceramic flrs/granite * Residential
counters/upgraded SS appliance. Primary suite w/large wkin closet, private bath * Residential

w/granite/whirlpool tub and walkin shower. Exposed... * Closed
* 2921 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Adjacent to Public Land,
Cul-De-Sac

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Central Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Vacuum,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,)etted 1821

Tub,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Two,Utility Room,Vaulted
Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1100 Tax Amount: 5920.08
Amenities
Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15X14 Main
Bedroom 2 13X11 Main
Bedroom 3 12X11 Main
Bedroom 4 14X13 Lower
Bedroom 5 12X11 Lower
Family Room 37x14 Lower
Kitchen 25X11 Main
Living Or Great Room 21X15 Main
Other Room 6X4 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Contiguous,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Deck,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included
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Agent Full Name: Scott VanLanen Agent Email: johnscott54115@yahoo.com
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